

Court No. - 7

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 12339 of 1989

Petitioner :- Sri Prakash

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Petitioner :- S.S.L. Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- S.C.

Hon'ble Surya Prakash Kesarwani,J.

Passed over on the illness slip of Sri Anil Kumar Srivastava,
learned counsel for the petitioner.

Order Date :- 18.4.2018

Rmk.