

Court No. - 34

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 12339 of 1989

Petitioner :- Shri Prakash

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Anil Kumar Srivastava,S.S.L.
Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Saurabh Shyam Shamsbery,J.

Put up this case for final hearing on 13.07.2022.

Order Date :- 27.4.2022

Aditya