



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 12339 of 1989

Shri Prakash
.....Petitioner(s)
Versus
State Of U.P. And 2 Others
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Anil Kumar Srivastava, S.S.L.
Srivastava
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C.

Court No. - 39
(Sl.No.21)

HON'BLE ANISH KUMAR GUPTA, J.

List this case on 16.02.2026 at 2:00 P.M.

(Anish Kumar Gupta,J.)

January 29, 2026
Ashish Pd.